Permit No. <u>125-108</u>

Permit Fee:	

APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY MOTOR VEHICLE PERMIT

CONDITIONS OF ALL MOTOR VEHICLE PERMITS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Applicant N	ame: BELONGA EXCAVATING	G Contac	et Name: CHAD BELON	NGA
Address: 90	03 CHURCH ST. PO BOX 93	ST. I	GNACE	State: MI
Zip: 49781	Phone: 906-643-7660	Email: belongaexca	avating@outlook.com	
Work Site:	VARIOUS LOCATIONS FO	R CITY OF MACKINA	C ISLAND/DPW	(4
Reason Veh	icle is Needed: INSPECT WATE	ER SERVICE CONNECT	TONS	
_	of why the work cannot be rea (documentation & photos of eq		•	•
Vehicle Desc	cription:Make	LO	ADER Model/Descrip	otion
Proposed St	arting & Ending Date: WK OF	4/21/2025	Total Days of Usage	: TBD
Overnight P	arking Location:			1
Boat Line &	Dock: ARNOLD FREIGHT			
Proposed Tr	ravel Route: FROM BRITISH L	ANDING TO JOB SITE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
based on the purposes or verbe be punishable	of this application does not implication provided on the application of any other local ordinate as a civil infraction and revocation.	ication. Any use or purpo nces or state law constitut on of the permit.	se which is contrary to ap es a violation of permits	pproved uses and conditions and will
Ap	pplications will not be submitted	to City Council for appro-	val until the fee has been	received.
	address & Payments made to: (ityofmi.org for council meetity of Mackinac Island, P. ax: 906-847-6430	O. Box 455, Mackinac Isl	
	Application Received: 4/16/			

Permit No. <u>V25 - 109</u>

Comments:

Permit	Fee:	
W OF WHEE		

APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY MOTOR VEHICLE PERMIT

CONDITIONS OF ALL MOTOR VEHICLE PERMITS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE Contact Name: CHAD BELONGA Applicant Name: BELONGA EXCAVATING Address: 903 CHURCH ST. PO BOX 93 City: ST. IGNAGE State: MI Zip: 49781 Phone: 906-643-7660 Email: belongaexcavating@outlook.com Work Site: VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR CITY OF MACKINAC ISLAND/DPW Reason Vehicle is Needed: INSPECT WATER SERVICE CONNECTIONS - MOVE VAC TRAILER Explanation of why the work cannot be reasonably performed, accommodated, or accomplished by a horse drawn dray (documentation & photos of equipment & materials may be required): **TRUCK #15** Vehicle Description: Make Model/Description Proposed Starting & Ending Date: WK OF 4/21/2025 _____ Total Days of Usage: TBD Overnight Parking Location: Boat Line & Dock: ARNOLD FREIGHT Proposed Travel Route: FROM BRITISH LANDING TO JOB SITE The submittal of this application does not imply approval from the City of Mackinac Island. Approved permits are based on the information provided on the application. Any use or purpose which is contrary to approved uses and purposes or violation of any other local ordinances or state law constitutes a violation of permits conditions and will be punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit. Date: 4/16/2025 Applicants Signature: Applications will not be submitted to City Council for approval until the fee has been received. Please visit: www.citvofmi.org for council meeting dates & times Mailing address & Payments made to: City of Mackinac Island, P. O. Box 455, Mackinac Island, MI, 49757 **Fax:** 906-847-6430 Email: clerk@cityofmi.org **Phone:** 906-847-3702

Permit No.	V25-110
I CI IIII I TO	

Permit	Fee:		

APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY MOTOR VEHICLE PERMIT

CONDITIONS OF ALL MOTOR VEHICLE PERMITS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Applicant Name: B	ELONGA EXCAVATING	Contact Name: CHAD BELONGA	
Address: 903 CHU	RCH ST. PO BOX 93 City:	ST. IGNACE State: MI	
Zip: 49781 Ph	one: 906-643-7660 Email: belong	gaexcavating@outlook.com	
Work Site: VARIO	US LOCATIONS FOR CITY OF MACK	KINAC ISLAND/DPW	
Reason Vehicle is N	eeded: INSPECT WATER SERVICE CON	NNECTIONS - MOVE AIR COMPRESSOR	
_	the work cannot be reasonably performed entation & photos of equipment & materi	d, accommodated, or accomplished by a hors	ie
Vehicle Description:	Make	TRUCK #08 Model/Description	
Proposed Starting &	Ending Date: WK OF 4/21/2025	Total Days of Usage: TBD	
Overnight Parking 1			
	ARNOLD FREIGHT		
	ute: FROM BRITISH LANDING TO JOB S	SITE	
based on the informat purposes or violation	of any other local ordinances or state law covil infraction and revocation of the permit.	te City of Mackinac Island. Approved permits a purpose which is contrary to approved uses an onstitutes a violation of permits conditions and value. Date: 4/16/2025	ıd
Application	ns will not be submitted to City Council for	approval until the fee has been received.	
	Please visit: www.cityofini.org for countable Payments made to: City of Mackinac Isla 906-847-3702 Fax: 906-847-6430	ncil meeting dates & times and, P. O. Box 455, Mackinac Island, MI, 49757 Email: <u>clerk@cityofmi.org</u>	
Date of Action on Ap	on Received: 4/16/25 Fee Foplication: 4/16/25 Approved:	Denied: By:	=

Permit No.	T25-	065

Permit Fee:	

APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY TRAILER PERMIT CONDITIONS OF ALL TRAILER PERMITS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Applicant Name: BELC	NGA EXCAVATING	Contact Name: CHA	D BELONGA	
Address: 903 CHURCH	ST. PO BOX 93	City: ST. IGNACE		State: MI
Zip: 49781 Phone	906-643-7660			
the company of the co	and the second of the second o	OF MACKINAC ISLANI	D/DPW	i eta la de la como la La como la como
		RVICE CONNECTIONS		2 v 4 2 2 2 2
performed, accommoda	ted, or accomplished by a	cle - Explanation of why the horse drawn dray. Docume enforces a 3,000 pound we	entation and / oı	
Trailer Description:	VAC T	RAILER Model/Description		Waight
		Model/Description		Weight
Proposed Starting & En	ding Date:	Total	l Days of Usage:	
Overnight parking locat	ion:			
Boat Line & Dock: ARI	NOLD FREIGHT			
Proposed Travel Route:	FROM BRITISH LANDIN	G TO JOB SITE		
are based on the informatuses and purposes or vio	tion provided on the application of any other local or inishable as a civil infraction	proval from the City of Macation. Any use or purpose dinances or state law conston and revocation of the periods.	e which is contrar titutes a violation	ry to approved of permits
	41-1			
Applications v	vill not be submitted to C	City Council for approval	until the fee is r	eceived.
		ofmi.org for Council dates & Mackinac Island, P. O. Box 4 6-847-6430		
Date of Action on App	lication: 4/16/25 Ap	Fee Received:Denied:		nel
Comments:				

Permit No.	T25-	066

Permit F	ee:		
----------	-----	--	--

APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY TRAILER PERMIT

CONDITIONS OF ALL TRAILER PERMITS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Applicant Name: BEL	ONGA EXCAVATIN	G Contact Na	me: CHAD BELONGA	
Address: 903 CHURCI	H ST. PO BOX 93	City ST	. IGNÀCE	State: MI
Zip: 49781 Phone			gaexcavating@outloo	
Work Site: VARIOUS	LOCATIONS FOR	CITY OF MACKINA	C ISLAND/DPW	
Reason Trailer is Need	ed: INSPECT WATER	R SERVICE CONNEC	TIONS	
	ated, or accomplished	by a horse drawn dra	n of why the work cannony. Documentation and / pound weight limit:	
Trailer Description:	Make Al	R COMPRESSOR Model/D	Description	Weight
Proposed Starting & E	nding Date:		Total Days of Usag	Ü
Overnight parking loca	tion:			
Boat Line & Dock: AR	NOLD FREIGHT			
Proposed Travel Route	: FROM BRITISH LAN	NDING TO JOB SITE		
are based on the inform uses and purposes or vicconditions and will be p	ation provided on the a plation of any other loc punishable as a civil int	application. Any use coal ordinances or state fraction and revocation		rary to approved on of permits
Applicants Signature:	0/1 /	abunton	Date: 4/1	
Applications	will not be submitted	to City Council for	approval until the fee is	s received.
Mailing address & Phone: 906	Payments made to: Cit	v.cityofini.org for Councy of Mackinac Island, F s: 906-847-6430	cil dates & times P. O. Box 455, Mackinac Is Email: clerk@city	
	n Received: 4/116/25		ved: Ck enied: By:	incil